REV B.5 1 www.enroo.com
VREF
Thermal
Shutdown
Internal
Controller
Current
Limit

1
3
2
4 www.enroo.com
LDO17520
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT (V) PIN-
PACKAGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAG
E
MARKING
PACKAGE OPTION
LDO17520-0.8 0.8V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-
0.8YUTDN4
BA Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-1.0 1.0V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-
1.0YUTDN4
BB Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-1.2 1.2V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-
1.2YUTDN4
BC Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-1.5 1.5V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-
1.5YUTDN4
BD Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-1.8 1.8V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-
1.8YUTDN4
BE Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-2.05 2.05V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-2.05YUTDN4 BF Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-2.5 2.5V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-
2.5YUTDN4
BG Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-2.8 2.8V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-
2.8YUTDN4
BH Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-3.0 3.0V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-
3.0YUTDN4
BI Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-3.3 3.3V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-
3.3YUTDN4
BJ Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-3.6 3.6V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-
3.6YUTDN4
BK Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-4.0 4.0V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-
4.0YUTDN4
BL Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-5.0 5.0V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-
5.0YUTDN4
BM Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-0.8 0.8V SOT23-5 LDO17520-0.8YF5 LB08 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17520-1.0 1.0V SOT23-5 LDO17520-1.0YF5 LB10 Tape and Reel, 3000

LDO17520-3.3 3.3V SOT353(SC70-5) LDO17520-3.3YC5 LB33 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17520-3.6 3.6V SOT353(SC70-5) LDO17520-3.6YC5 LB36 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17520-4.0 4.0V SOT353(SC70-5) LDO17520-4.0YC5 LB40 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17520-5.0 5.0V SOT353(SC70-5) LDO17520-5.0YC5 LB50 Tape and Reel, 3000
5 www.enroo.com
LDO17520
MODEL VOUT (V) PIN-
PACKAGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAG
E
MARKING
PACKAGE OPTION
LDO17520-1.35 1.35V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-1.35YUTDN4 BN Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-1.85 1.85V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-1.85YUTDN4 BO Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-3.3 3.3V UTDFN-1x1-4 LDO17520-3.3AYUTDN
—
4 BJ Tape and Reel, 10000
LDO17520-2.7 2.7V SOT23-5 LDO17520-2.7YF5 LB27 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17520-2.85 2.85V SOT23-5 LDO17520-2.85YF5 LB285 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17520-0.8 0.8V SOT23-3 LDO17520-0.8YF3 LB08 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17520-1.0 1.0V SOT23-3 LDO17520-1.0YF3 LB10 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17520-1.2 1.2V SOT23-3 LDO17520-1.2YF3 LB12 Tape and Reel, 3000
LDO17520-1.5 1.5V SOT23-3 LDO17520-1.5YF3 LB15 Tape and Reel, 3000